
 2018 DIXON SOCCER CLUB U8 BOYS GAME SCHEDULE

 Monday  8/27/18 Wednesday  8/29/18 Saturday  9/1/18

Field #4    1v7   6pm      4v2  6pm No Games

Field #5   3v6   6pm    9v5   6pm

Monday  9/3/18 Wednesday  9/5/18 Saturday 9/8/18 Field #4

No Games Field #4   9v8  6pm   2v7   9am

Field #5  2v5   6pm   1v6  10am

  3v4  11am

 5v8  12pm

Monday  9/10/18 Wednesday 9/12/18 Saturday 9/15/18 Field #4

Field #4  9v1 6pm  7v6   6pm   6v9   9am

 Field #5 3v8  6pm  4v5   6pm   5v2  10am

 4v8  11am

 1v3  12pm

Monday 9/17/18 Wednesday 9/19/18 Saturday 9/22/18 Field #4

Field #4  6v2   6pm  1v8   6pm   3v1  9am

Field #5  7v4  6pm 9v3  6pm    6v5  10am

   8v7   11am

   4v9   12pm

Monday 9/24/18 Wednesday 9/26/18 Saturday 9/29/18 Field #4

Field #4  7v9   6pm 6v8  6pm 1v4  9am

Field #5  3v5   6pm 1v2  6pm  8v2  10am

3v6  11am

7v5  12pm

Monday 10/1/18 Wednesday 10/3/18 Saturday 10/6/18 Field #4

Field #4 9v2  6pm 8v4  6pm 1v7  9am

Field #5 7v3  6pm 5v1  6pm 6v4 10am

 9v8 11am

2v3 12pm

Monday 10/8/17 Wednesday 10/10/18

Field #4  2v9  6pm Field #4  4v5  6pm

Field #5  6v7  6pm

Team 1- Boyz            Alex                                707-450-9625                     

Team 2- Golden Eagles            Kisa                                530-400-9513

Team 3- Wolves               Justin                              707-249-3071

Team 4- Cuervos            Mike                               530-304-6142     

Team 5- Ninjas            Jennifer                          707-803-2216

Team 6- Lil Chivas            Eric                                 707-628-5632

Team 7- Rebels            Francisco                        916-825-1616

Team 8- Santos            Ricardo                           530-383-4670

Team 9- Woodland FC            Fausto                            530-383-8720 

**ALL SATURDAY GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON FIELD #4**

** ALL WEEKDAY GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON FIELD #4 AND FIELD #5**


